Position

Lead Mechanic

Network Specialist

Skilled Maintenance Worker

Lead Grounds Maint Worker

Warehouse |l

Skilled Maintenance Worker

Mechanic

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Bus Drivers

Custodian |

Van Driver

Custodian |

Bus Drivers

Custodian |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Department

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Total Wages

$58,115

$57,237

$47,656

$45,650

$43,996

$43,679

$41,074

$40,051

$39,939

$38,057

$37,940

$36,192

$35,515

$30,320

$29,357

$27,687

$27,290

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,000

$19,529

$18,329

$18,407

$18,097

$18,411

$18,097

$17,879

$17,798

$17,752

$17,587

$17,480

$17,503

$11,465

$3,356

$16,633

$3,119



Custodian Il

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Van Driver

Bus Drivers

Custodian |

Bus Drivers

Van Driver

Custodian |

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Ojai Unified

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

Maintenance/Operatio
ns/Transportation

$26,555

$24,437

$24,374

$23,997

$23,553

$21,855

$20,711

$19,904

$15,784

$14,598

$13,696

$13,678

$13,269

$3,194

$2,793

$2,786

$2,743

$2,692

$2,498

$2,367

$2,407

$15,355

$1,669

$204

$1,563

$1,517



