Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Mechanic		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation ns/Transportation	\$58,115	\$20,000
Network Specialist		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$57,237	\$19,529
Skilled Maintenance Worker		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$47,656	\$18,329
Lead Grounds Maint Worker		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$45,650	\$18,407
Warehouse II		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$43,996	\$18,097
Skilled Maintenance Worker		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$43,679	\$18,411
Mechanic		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$41,074	\$18,097
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$40,051	\$17,879
Custodian II		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$39,939	\$17,798
Custodian II		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$38,057	\$17,752
Custodian II		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$37,940	\$17,587
Bus Drivers		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$36,192	\$17,480
Custodian I		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$35,515	\$17,503
Van Driver		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$30,320	\$11,465
Custodian I		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$29,357	\$3,356
Bus Drivers		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$27,687	\$16,633
Custodian I		Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation ns/Transportation	\$27,290	\$3,119

Custodian II	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$26,555	\$3,194
Custodian I	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	\$24,437	\$2,793
Custodian I	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$24,374	\$2,786
Custodian I	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$23,997	\$2,743
Custodian I	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$23,553	\$2,692
Custodian I	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operatio ns/Transportation	\$21,855	\$2,498
Custodian I	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$20,711	\$2,367
Van Driver	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$19,904	\$2,407
Bus Drivers	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$15,784	\$15,355
Custodian I	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operatio ns/Transportation	\$14,598	\$1,669
Bus Drivers	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$13,696	\$204
Van Driver	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operatio ns/Transportation	\$13,678	\$1,563
Custodian I	Ojai Unified	Maintenance/Operation	\$13,269	\$1,517